Efficiency vs P,

70.07
o
9.009
>
2.008
@
2.007
(4]
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

q

Ratio

0.5

N 1 10 . Gedf’

fake+duplicates vs P,
0.0
o

9.009
[¢]

008
007
006
005
004
003
0.002
.001

QE

o Tekeupicaiss gl

o

Ratio

0.5

EEEEE:]

UUUUL}

[Sejeieele

DD DD

cC

X STETHE0 S
ale uare,
ale! I uarelo—s
are | uare, Sie|
ate | uare3u—ste

1p6!

[

H
T

0.95

Efficiency vs ¢

0.0

o B
D.009F -~ s o p o
) E: : : : : : :
L R RntiE ST L
‘O E: N N N N N N
oy e St S R
o E: : : : : : :
T S A R
00088 v
R S S S
0008 v
il LN S LU S
0.001EF -+ eseeribenenensbonnndon i
N T | | | |
o +op :
IS H :
o L. N

=5 R R R kSRR

kesduglicates gsteys n
8
()]

B
o
o
Y

0.003
0.002
0.001

q_.'.'..'..'.i..'..'.'..'..i.!.'..'..'.i..'..'.'..'..i.!.'..'.!.i..'..'.'..'.

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]
0.0 : T T T
2 SO VOO T TVt
9-009g: -+ T o T S

T T SR S
@ = : : : : : :
T SRUN S R AR
L F: : : : : : :
A R
3 E: : : : : : :
o SR S AR A
4 F: . . . . . .
L i S S S
T Il LN S LR
il LN S LR

Y17 RS SIS NS MU FS N
q:_i..'.'..'.!.i..'.'..'..'.i..'.'..'..'.i..'.!.'..'.i..'..'.'..'.i.'..'.'..'..i

Ratio

TRt RISCIES RS SRS SR




	Contents
	Page 1


